

REFERENCE	DESCRIPTION	FIG.	PRICE / no VAT	Qty.	ORDER
256100	Set of crankcases (fig. 1 to 8)		3 504,08 €	1	
256101	Set bearings, seals and screws (fig. 9 to 36)		133,06 €	1	
256102	Crankcase admission side	1	1 816,50 €	1	
256103	Crankcase tandem side	2	1 929,00 €	1	
256104	Disk valve plate for front valve	3	13,12 €	1	
256105	Disk valve plate for rear valve	4	13,12 €	1	
250105	Allen screw FHc M4/10	5	0,09 €	12	
256106	Gear box cover	6	450,78 €	1	
256107	O-ring Ø 125/2	7	3,00 €	1	
229145	Dowel Ø 9,8/10	8	3,16 €	4	
250501	Ball bearing 6205 ETN9 C4	9	11,55 €	4	
230395	Oil seal Ø 25/40/7	10	6,75 €	2	
256108	Ball bearing 6204 2RS TVH C3	11	10,84 €	1	
256109	Shim Ø 40/46,5/0,5	12	1,35 €	1	
250112	Shim Ø 34/39,5/0,5	13	0,99 €	1	
256110	Ball bearing 6203 2RS TVH C3	14	11,54 €	1	
250113	Ball bearing 6205 C3	15	7,70 €	1	
250111	Ball bearing 6203 TVH C3	16	12,00 €	1	
256111	Needle bushing HK 1012 B	17	5,72 €	1	
256112	Needle bushing HK 2816B	18	8,88 €	1	
256113	Oil seal Ø 15/24/7	19	5,80 €	1	
256114	Cap	20	9,00 €	1	
250116	Oil seal Ø 25/38/7	21	3,70 €	1	
250118	Allen screw CHc M6/12	22	0,15 €	1	
250119	Copper washer Ø 6,2/9/1	23	0,30 €	1	
250109	Allen screw CHc M 6/20	24	0,09 €	16	
256115	Allen screw CHc M 6/90	25	0,27 €	2	
256116	Allen screw CHc M 6/70	26	0,18 €	11	
256117	Allen screw CHc M 6/60	27	0,12 €	1	
250106	Oil seal Ø 114/2	28	2,16 €	2	
250128	Allen screw CHc M10/40	29	0,48 €	2	
250125	Allen screw CHc M10/50	30	0,60 €	2	
250122	Banjo M8	31	4,86 €	1	
250123	Rondelle Cu Ø 8,5/14/1	32	0,36 €	2	
250124	Adapter Ø 8	33	2,74 €	1	
250126	Washer M 10 N	34	0,09 €	6	
250127	Lock nut M10	35	0,15 €	4	
250213	Allen screw CHc M 6/35	36	0,15 €	2	
210462	Disk valve cover for front valve	37	272,61 €	1	
210466	Disk valve cover for rear valve	38	255,00 €	1	
824036	Rubber flange	39	38,88 €	2	
250108	Washer M 8 N	40	0,12 €	4	
440091	Allen screw M8/20 DIN 7984	41	3,87 €	4	
229150	Dowel Ø 11,8/15	42	4,00 €	4	
256118	Pin	43	9,00 €	1	